2003 Results

Snapper: Day One

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.

lan Doyle 10.220kg
Wayne Radford 9.520kg
Brent Swales 8.000kg
Jeff Fell 6.940kg

Steve Marshall 6.24kg

Kingfish: Day One

1.
2,
3.
4.

5.

Tony Gale 15.200kg
Nigel Walker 11.900kg
Jeff Fell 11.560kg
Steven Ross 8.740kg

Bob Mc Murray 8.100kg

Snapper: Day Two

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.

Grant Dixon 10.240kg
Mark Bridger 7.560kg
Barry Plumpton 7.120kg
Shane Swinehart 6.400kg

Steven Millar 5.040kg

Kingfish : Day :Two

1.
2,
3.
4.

5.

Lane Roberts 20.140kg
Tony Gale 16.860kg
Vincent Fong 12.420kg
Dennis Williams 8.520kg

Wayne Treadaway 4.420kg

Overall Mystery Weight :



Steven Millar 5.040kg

Team Snapper:

“NZ Fishing News” Grant Dixon, Mark Kitteridge
Team Kingfish:

“Karian” Tony Gale, Vincent Fong, Lane Roberts, Moi Fong

Overall average Snapper 3.790kg
Reg Stokes Team “Tackle Box”
Overall Average Kingfish:

Steven Ross Team” Purrla”

Overall Individual : Snapper
1. Grant Dixon 10.240kg

Overall Individual : Kingfish
1. Lane Roberts 20.140kg

Individual Aggregate Catch :

Tony Gale

Snapper Jackpot:

Team “NZ Fishing News” Grant Dixon , Mark Kitteridge, $1720.



